
465 Schulverkehr Büren
Büren − Hegensdorf − Leiberg − Bad Wünneberg − Fürstenberg/Bleiwäsche

BVO Busverkehr Ostwestfalen GmbH;, Wilhelm-Bertelsmann-Straße 13a,, 33602 Bielefeld,, dbregiobusnrw@deutschebahn.com

Montag - Freitag
Linienkursnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Büren, Schulzentrum
Büren, Markt
Büren, Alte Post
Büren, Schulzentrum
Büren, Aftestraße
Büren, Stadthalle
Büren, Sonntag
Büren, Steinbrecher
Büren, Fürstenberger Straße
Bür-Keddinghausen
Bür-Hegensdorf, Okental
Bür-Hegensdorf, Drift
Bür-Hegensdorf, Kirche
Bür-Hegensdorf, Ort
B.W-Leiberg, Köpke
B.W-Leiberg, Kl Trift
B.W-Leiberg, Oberdorf
B.W-Leiberg, Bruch
Bad Wünnenberg, Plümpe
Bad Wünnenberg, Sonnenhof
Bad Wünnenberg, Schäferstraße
Bad Wünnenberg, Burgstr.
Bad Wünnenberg, Kreisel
Bad Wünnenberg, Bonefeld
Bad Wünnenberg, Ebbers
B.W-Fürstenberg, Brücke
B.W-Fürstenberg, Kesselbach
B.W-Fürstenberg, Wasserplatz
B.W-Fürstenberg, Mitte
B.W-Fürstenberg, Hedderhagen
B.W-Fürstenberg, Kirche
B.W-Fürstenberg, Profilschule
B.W-Fürstenberg, Mitte
B.W-Fürstenberg, Wasserplatz
B.W-Fürstenberg, Schützenhalle
B.W-Fürstenberg, Krois
Bad Wünnenberg, Aabachtalsperr
B.W-Bleiwäsche, Forsthaus
B.W-Bleiwäsche, Kirche
B.W-Bleiwäsche, Glashütte
B.W-Bleiwäsche, Siedlung

1
S

12:34
12:38

12:42
12:44
12:45
12:46
12:48
12:49
12:51
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:57
12:59
13:01

3
S

13:19
13:20
13:22

13:24
13:26
13:28
13:30

5
S

13:10

13:11
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:15

13:21
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:27
13:29

13:32
13:34

7
S

13:13

13:33

13:37
13:39
13:40
13:42
13:44
13:45

9
S

13:55
13:57
13:59

14:00
14:01
14:02
14:03
14:04

14:10

14:12
14:14
14:16
14:18
14:21
14:23

11
S

14:16
14:17
14:19
14:21
14:22

13
S

14:24

14:25
14:26
14:30

14:31

14:32
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:36
14:38
14:39
14:40
14:41

15
S52

15:44

15:48
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:54
15:55
15:57
15:59
16:00
16:01
16:03
16:05
16:07

17
S

16:16
16:17
16:19
16:21
16:22
16:23
16:25
16:27
16:29

16:30
16:31
16:35

16:36

16:37
16:38

19
S

16:37

16:44
16:45
16:46
16:47

52 nicht dienstags und freitags S nur an Schultagen in NRW

gültig ab: 18.08.2021



465 Schulbus Büren
Fürstenberg/Bleiwäsche − Bad Wünneberg − Leiberg − Hegensdorf − Büren

BVO Busverkehr Ostwestfalen GmbH;, Wilhelm-Bertelsmann-Straße 13a,, 33602 Bielefeld,, dbregiobusnrw@deutschebahn.com

Montag - Freitag
Linienkursnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
B.W-Fürstenberg, Siedlung
B.W-Fürstenberg, Kirche
B.W-Fürstenberg, Hedderhagen
B.W-Fürstenberg, Mitte
B.W-Fürstenberg, Wasserplatz
B.W-Fürstenberg, Kesselbach
Bad Wünnenberg, Ebbers
Bad Wünnenberg, Schäferstraße
Bad Wünnenberg, Bonefeld
B.W-Bleiwäsche, Siedlung
B.W-Bleiwäsche, Glashütte
B.W-Bleiwäsche, Kirche
B.W-Bleiwäsche, Forsthaus
Bad Wünnenberg, Kreisel
Bad Wünnenberg, Burgstr.
Bad Wünnenberg, Sonnenhof
Bad Wünnenberg, Plümpe
B.W-Leiberg, Bruch
B.W-Leiberg, Oberdorf
B.W-Leiberg, Köpke
Bür-Hegensdorf, Drift
Bür-Hegensdorf, Okental
Bür-Keddinghausen
Büren, Fürstenberger Straße
Büren, Steinbrecher
Büren, Sonntag
Büren, Stadthalle
Büren, Aftestraße
Büren, Lindenstraße
Büren, Alte Post

2
S

06:37
06:38
06:39
06:41
06:49
06:51
06:54
06:56
06:58

06:59
07:01
07:02

07:05
07:06
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:10

4
S

06:43
06:45
06:47
06:48
06:49
06:53

06:54

06:55
06:57
06:59

07:00
07:02
07:03

07:06
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:10

07:12

6
S

06:45

06:48
06:49
06:50
06:54
06:57

06:58
07:00
07:02
07:04
07:06
07:08
07:09
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:16

07:18

S nur an Schultagen in NRW

gültig ab: 18.08.2021
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